	91557	
	Document Prepared by: DOCX ASJIGNERNT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:	2 RCVD Vol. <u>m94</u> Page <u>35988</u>
	DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LINESTONE STREET SPRINGPIELD, OHIO 45502	
	Project No.: 1994-12 TNNT	
	Assignor No.: 31883776 Assignee No.: 255131	
	Pool No.: 239485	
	PIN/Text ID # Investor No.: 1661506573	
	Property Address: 4332 MYRTLEWOOD DR KLAMATH FALLS OR 97:03	This space for Recorder's Use Only
	ASSIGMMENT OF	
	For good and valuable consideration, the sufficient	
	U.S. BANCORP MC	DRTGAGE COMPANY IE BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214
	by these presents does convey, grant, bargain, s	ANY, A Colorado Corporation
	whose address is: 3100 THAVIS STREET the described Deed of Trust, together with the ce	L HOUSTON TX 77006
	interest, all liens, and any rights due or to becc me	e due thereon.
	Said Deed of Trust is recorced in the State of KLAMATH Official records on	OREGON .County of 12/03/93 / / / as Document No.:
	72264 / in Bo	ok : M93 / at Page:
	Original Loan Amount: \$ 48750).00
	Original Trustor: RODNEY W J MELINA C JO	OHNSON
		F WASHINGTON, N.A.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF the understand corpore	PMORTGAGE COMPANY ation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument
	to dury durionized by the dury durionized byficers.	
	DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	
	Attest	Conic Dutsch
	J. MARSHALL	CONNIE DIETSCH
	• • •	VICE PRESIDENT
	State of OHIO	
	State of OHIO County of CLARK	Are a second
	CONNIE DIETSCH , VICE PRESIDENT	BRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street
	Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to me on the basis o is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge	ed to me that (s) he executed the same in his /her
	authorized capacity and that by his/t ersignature on the person acted executed the instrument.	e instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
	WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACITY CL	AIMED BY SIGNOR.
n an an The second	Delval. Just	RIAL SA
	Notary Public, State of OHIO DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: FFI RI 14RY 5 1998	
	My commission expires: FEIIRU ARY 5, 1998 Last Assignment:	
-	Recorded / /	
	Book Page	
	алана 19 44 - Солонана 19	

U.S. BANCORP FNMA LEGAL DESCRIPTION

35989

COUNTY:	KLAMATH	STATE	: ()R			
US BANCORE 318837		N # POC 5131	DL #	STREET	CITY	ZIP
LOT 5 IN BLOCK 3 OF TRACT NO 100				WINGS	KLAMATH FAI	LS OR
IN THE OFF	TOD OD W			ACCORDING TO THE		
				WINCHESTER ACCORDING TO THE F KLAMATE COUNTY OREGON	L OFFICIAL PLAT	THEREOF ON FIL
		DO9-011CC1		F KLAMATE COUNTY OREGON	IS OFFICIAL PLAT	THEREOF ON FIL
				F KLAMATE COUNTY OREGON	LAT PLAT	THEREOF ON FIL

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA MATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of _____

10/07/94

of	· · · · ·	Nov		A.D.	, 19	94	at			o'clock	A M	and	the	23rd	day	
FEE	\$15.	.00	of					<u>Mortgar</u>	28	Evely By	on Page n Biehn		duly recorded in Vol. 35988. County Clerk	<u>M94</u>	•	
 	ere south a				mui i	ana fan en										
						a na sa	talita di c					•				
	£					an a shake i ku	hand a faith a state					- 				
						1912 - La Carlo de C					dation of balance in the second se					•
						and a second					 Standard Standard Standa Standard Standard Stand Standard Standard Stand Standar					
						a ta anta										
						and a substantial second										
				a antar a a a		and the second	electronic and a contract				and the state of t					
						an a					 A state of the sta					an a
							-		81							
														Page	2618	;